
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2001; Name=
PETELOS TONY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200111290005
16631

11/29/2001
10:18:59

PETELOS
TONY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200110120004
43951

10/12/2001
03:19:26

PETELOS
TONY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:AND SW
NW  SEE INST


